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

separate wing for the kids, and large eat-in kitchen.
been done for move- 3600 sq. fi. to

: I|'. i .;r'_

BUNGALOW ON 1/3
ACRE - IN TOWN
% W .| Very improved and fresh-
o .k =id ly decorated home in
1 - B | move-in condition. 3 bed-
rooms, dining room, updated kitchen, wonderful newly
finished rec room with bar and gas stove. Two full baths,
gas heating. Stunning private, treed lot. Priced attrac-
tively at $229,900. Call John Hill*. 01-357-30

é3 CENTURY CHARM
: ;:.';W'gﬁ, i 3254,%0

= BN 4 bdrm all brick home set on
. 4Bl mature treed and fenced lot,
walking distance to the “GO".
Huge country kitchen, upgrad-
ed bathrooms. High ceilings,
Ena floors. Sep. “garden house" with
& 01-208-30

NEW PRICE © ./ g
T AREA HOME DL T C- :
% sl Spacious 4 bedroom home
on a gorgeous treed Charles
"4 Street lot. Large formal
_ -8 rooms, cosy main floor fami-
== ly room, gourmet kitchen.
Ensuite baths with 2 bedrooms. Finished basement. Three
gas fireplaces. Call John Hill*. $354,900. 01-222-30

- =
e
P

[NEW?E]&E BY, | ELEGANT “PARK"

SOLUTELY
JRGEOUS

iroom home in
m South. Large pie
. Two 5 piece bath-
a 2 plece powder
je eal-in kitchen is
550 -sq. ft. beauty.
01-220-30

WHAT'S OLD

IS NEW
o i This older home is
' totally renovated
top to bottom. Main

floor family room
with walkout, master with walkout, ensuite and walk-in
closets. $299,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 01-330-31

IMAGINE YOUR
PARK el ._ SUMMER HERE!
$219,900 S e ¢ loating in this almost new
Engagling ‘| pool, enjoying your lovel
i e e gardens, cabana & patio g
- 2.7 acre private property with
luxurious new master bedroom & ensuite. Solarium
off the kitchen. $499,000. Call Kathy Ellis*.

CHARMING HERITAGE

HOME $359,900

.= |Lots of wood trim, floors,
"% .| porches. This large 4 bdrm
£¢ | character home has it alll

i | Huge lot, town water. Call

Carol McMurray*.

01-250-60

Brick alu-
minum facade.. Private drive, fireplace. Games room, rec
room with wet bar. 1-4 pce. 1-2 pce. baths. Custom kitchen.
Large view deck. Jim Akers** 905-873-8744.

GREAT STARTER ROYAL ASCOT AR TR T T 2.1
END UNIT!! Feels like a CONDO ACRES
semi! Gﬂfﬂg@ with entrance Fourth floor one bed- with a 9 hole
i to main level. 3 BR's, 2 room plus den. Bright, e o W T - .. mini If
" WR's, kit w/wo to patio clean unit in move-in e — ol . in goii,
NUTS area. LR & DR combined | 48 & ¥ t8 = condition. Five appli- PRESTIGIOUS PARK LOCATION spring fed pond, heated inground pool, small barn
SO C.A.C. Only $150,000. Call e M S e Bl ances included. Custom built solid brick three bedroom bungalow. and a very unique home that must be seen to be
for this exception- A.C. Only peo- N

01-144-30 Anna*. 01-185-30 appreciated. $364,900. Call Jessie*. 01-308-91

$148,900. Call John tiered mature lot. Close to all amenities. Call Mike
] R ] - =3 ' .

for a viewing

OH MY! CUSTOM BUILT

SMART TOWN- 1.2 ACRES - HOME

DESIRABLE
iui Queggsgata N ? HOME : HOME! $ & BUSINES; e i HEKWﬂ;_;_ HUGE
most new featuring —— e To be built on 1.29 ac  $179,000. Brick townhome, 3 bed- bedroom home on 1. :
,nmcradltlplng gour- S ot ba cking onto her- rooms; living room with gas fire- acres with non-convert Lovely family home

- ‘ . ing construction equip- on special lot with

place. Finished IEITIIIY room, laun- o R ment storage usage. 1- -

and kitchen. Eat-in kitchen. 1 car 21' - 14’ ceilings. Home _ \ y

garage. Call Martha Summers*. includes fireplace, sunken tub, central air. Jim Akers** kitchen, finished rec
11-43 4 " .

L
l - L . .

itage property located on a paved road minutes
to Georgetown. 2547 sq. ft. quality home. For
all the details please call Rod* or Dinah*,

decorative pillars
e more more. Don:t
ur chance. Come
01-327-30

DELAY, WAIT, “AFFORD-ABILITY”

— IDEAL RETIREMENT G i
RASTINATE 5 _— &) Three bedroom townhouse, 4  INVESTMENT LLIA
lar Duffield Model ' sought nicely decorated, in <48 Manage this eleven -11 ACRES

townhome with
ing solarium -
ippliances, newer

4 after Terra Cotta
location. Three
bedroom bunga-

Rockwood. Upgraded eat-in
kitchen, 2 bathrooms, garage,
w/o from living room to deck.

g ¥ unit apartment com-
§.#5:. 0. Plex from the lovely,
* @88 L large owner's suite.

Super property

with M1 and

ed spacious bun-

low, main floor b i Y = Good numbers, low galow w/attached gar. + 36 x 26 gar + 32 x 24 gar + 45
, HilumL;;y‘. family room with walkout and fireplace. Set on 1/3 acre, Call Rick Curry* for viewings. S d vacancy. Asking X 24 shop w/heat/hydro, mr‘am entrance, storage
-234-30 Call Rod* or Dinah*. 01-337-31 with Bill Ellis*. 01-287-91 facilities. Call Martha Summers*. 01-232-30

'REED LOT RS STARTER HOME!! o sprahn ﬂwmknimm s N rﬁ.odai,mﬁmn i LIVING
'maculate 3 < $149,900 _ | rm with pine firs and cabinets plus &= ¢ 5 7 T Wt o Upgra I # 3 bedroom brick
y h ' 3 bedroom home on B breakfast counter. Added family R cabinets, WE"(IGUI toa ] DUNgalow for
rm home. B b Easl o | room with cathedral ceilings and mn | fenced yard with patio e £ $184 900. Extras
versized sin- ge lot. y -~ 5 2 fir laundry and bath. Master bdrm area, spacious mas- == include a kidne
I mute - walk to “GO My b | and nursery bdrm combination. ter bedroom with 4 pc ' : y
':‘d to Se o train. For an exclu- mmmmEm : ; shaped inground
g : ' : for workshop. $229,900. Call semi ensulte, central pool, central air conditioning, new gas furnace, fire-
: sive appt. call Jim Akers®. 01-303-30 Glends® 01-258-30 ' ' |

: *
-t ey ""V o place and windows, all in 2000. Call Rick®. 01-267-90

BOARD AND LW 8|  _SHARP! COUNTRY LIVING - EXECUTIVE ELEGANT

- : $394,900 U RES HOME
$284,900 Rai ILUHHY! | el 2 count acres, $599,000 Immaculate and very

onderful character *--‘ wﬂﬂdﬁt&cﬁ:dﬂg:;r  Frotomrigbonss Bt lepnmpamanen 0 LTS i) Nature  lover,  car mﬁm G home in

me nastled in ?’ S '-'.I_'-'.',i =0 _“.3.-.-_: F'-'T'.:":if TR o . - L 4 Tl i G ST Enmm mlrnmr u Eﬂl’ﬁ’tﬂﬂﬂ

res of woods. On a T sized garage. entertainer, commuter - you should all take note! Fabulous 5

_ ; . . looki : you note! lous §

T T B e T R, g e ot [ | S e e i e, e 2

i

at wal with rec room and billiard room

attached

NT LUXURY

4 4 BEDROOMS, 3

WONDERFUL
\RK AREA” BATHROOMS 3 BDRM
. Gardener’s delight ‘é[{::,s;; S : V. minut 1 SIDESPLIT
o e . in
ot Perennials _ galore % Oy mnutes Upgraded plush

Brampton.

from this 10+
- and mature trees. : broadloom
o Wt S , = Hardwood _ fioors, Home Is only 4+ [ NSNS acre horse farm. (hardwood underneath), main floor family room with
B Guodbitias ik e new windows, new shingles. Cen. air and cen. vac, high effi- years old and T — Barn with 20 walkout, huge fully fenced lot, central air, central vac
P v cency furnace. All appliances inluded. Cal Mary*or oy shows beautiful- stalls, water & hydro. 6 paddocks, 4 bdrm + 2 ' ’ ' *
00, 01-352-30 3 3

01-323-30 $224.900. Jessie*.

: 1-298-30
bdrm inlaw apartment. Ma DR

LEN WILLIAMS, 3 LOTS - BUILD YOUR DREAM!! - 88 ACRES VACANT LAND HALTON HILLS -
: : Fabulous parcel of land on paved road with rolling hills
0129195 ment of executive homes on Old Pine Crest Municipal Water 2001. Private lot with mature corner exposure, for your store, your offices, paved road with town water and gas available. 2 lots just
acre

ITTA - 4.9 acres walk fo “inn” and river - lots of ONE ACRE LOTS at the end of a cul-de-sac STEWARTTOWN LOT - 0.24 acre lot on VERSATILE COMMERCIAL - 1800 sq. . C2 G
, lown waler at road. $299,000. Martha in Norval. Extension of the existing develop- Trafalgar Road - just north of 15 Sideroad. freestand. Downtown offers on site parking and 3

and pasture, woods and “Rogers Creek” running
ITTA 20 ACRES - Super rolling and treedd 20 Road. Treed lots overlook the Norval Valley trees - close to town. $79.900. Call John Hill* your showroom etc. Only $169,900. Why not call over 1 acre, 1 lot just under 1 acre. Suitable for walkouts. through it. Quiet area to build your dream home or
'road frontages. First time offered. 795 1. frontage and Credit River. $214,900 each. Call John* 00-475-VL Bill Ellis**

01-182-30  Surrounded by country yet close to fown for convenience. farm. Fabulous and one of the few larger parcels avail-
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